
NORTHEAST
Jade Clark, External Wholesaler
(646) 988-2651
jade.clark@gladstonesecurities.com 

SOUTHEAST
Michael Kerrigan, External Wholesaler          
(813) 751-4335
michael.kerrigan@gladstonesecurities.com 

MIDWEST
Vincent Centineo, External Wholesaler
(708) 218-0050     
vincent.centineo@gladstonesecurities.com

WEST
Geo� Ihm, External Wholesaler
(303) 596-6346
geo�.ihm@gladstonesecurities.com

TERRITORY MAP & CONTACTS

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
John Sabey 
(602) 625-1177
john.sabey@gladstonesecurities.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER
Sean Boyd  
(303) 668-5002
sean.boyd@gladstonesecurities.com

OPERATIONS MANAGER
Zach Adams
(407) 491-4142
zach.adams@gladstonesecurities.com

INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Cameron Lyner
(406) 595-3695
cameron.lyner@gladstonesecurities.comToll-Free (833) 849-5993  |  info@gladstonesecurities.com


